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2024年度 ELFセンター 競争的資金等 
 
Summary of research grants received by CELF faculty in 2024 (n=4) 

Grant Type Length Project Recipient 

JSPS 
Kakenhi 

Grants- 
in-Aid for 
Scientific 
Research 
(C) 

2024- 
04-01 
– 2028- 
03-31 

原発避難と帰還に対する感情
および日常的実践の論理の長
期的会話分析研究 

Satomi 
Kuroshima 
(Primary- 
investigator) 

JSPS 
Kakenhi 

Grants- 
in-Aid for 
Scientific 
Research 
(C) 

2022- 
04-01 
– 2026- 
03-31 

英語授業内グループワークに
おける同調志向の会話分析
研究 

Conversation analytic study of 
group orientation in EFL 
group work 

Satomi 
Kuroshima 
(Co- 
investigator) 

JSPS 
Kakenhi 

Grants- 
in-Aid for 
Scientific 
Research 
(C) 

2021- 
04-01 
– 2025- 
03-31 

社会的相互行為における「逸
脱」と「資源」としての非流暢性 

Disfluency as deviance 
from and a resource for 
interaction order 

Satomi 
Kuroshima 
(Co- 
investigator) 

JSPS 
Kakenhi 

Grants- 
in-Aid for 
Scientific 
Research 
(C) 

2023- 
04-01 
- 2026- 
03-31 

国際バカロレア教育における
日英バイリンガル生徒の批判
的思考・説得型談話能力の発
達 

The Development of Critical 
Thinking and Persuasive 
Discourse Skills of Japanese-
English Bilingual Students in 
International Baccalaureate 
Education 

Yuri Jody 
Yujobo (Co- 
investigator) 
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